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ASIAN - XD 0.4 (24 W.A. 66)

AU - XD 0.15 (23 W.A. 66)

AURA - XD 0.08 (22 W.A. 66)
CHAYO XD(SD) 50 : 1@0.011n
CHAYO - XD 0.00111112(-)

CPF - XD 0.35 (25 W.A. 66)

CRC - XD 0.48 (26 w.A. 66)

CSS - XD 0.05 (25 W.A. 66)
DEMCO XW 5 : 1@01n

DV8 XR 1:1@0.61un

DV8 XW 2 : 1@0un

EFORL-W5 XE 1:1@1lun
ENGY - XD 0.17 (19 W.A. 66)
FLOYD XD(SD) 9 : 1@0.05555556 1111
FLOYD - XD 0.00617284 (25 W.A. 66)
FNS - XD 0.2 (24 W.A. 66)

GTB - XD 0.02(-)

HFT - XD 0.38 (25 W.A. 66)
HUMAN - XD 0.12 (25 W.@. 66)
ICHI - XD 0.6 (24 W.A. 66)

IP - XD 0.18 (26 .M. 66)

IPXW 4 :1@0un

KAMART - XD 0.08 (23 W.A. 66)
KLINIQ - XD 0.5(-)

LH - XD 0.35 (22 W.A. 66)

MATI - XD 0.25 (25 W.A. 66)
MICRO - XD 0.036 (18 W.A. 66)
MITSIB XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.0251u W
MITSIB - XD 0.0025(-)

MK - XD 0.11(-)

ONEE - XD 0.16 (26 W.A. 66)

ORI - XD 0.57 (25 W.A. 66)

PCC - XD 0.14 (26 W.@. 66)

PPM - XD 0.025 (25 W.A. 66)
SCM - XD 0.11 (22 W.A. 66)
SELIC XD(SD) 30 : 1@0.01691111
SELIC - XD 0.02217 (25 W.A. 66)
SITHAI - XD 0.04 (25 W.A. 66)
SPALI - XD 0.75 (23 .. 66)
SSSC - XD 0.185 (26 .M. 66)
TACC - XD 0.19 (23 W.A. 66)
THREL XD(SD) 60 : 1@0.0166661
THREL - XD 0.07 (24 W.A. 66)
TOA - XD 0.25 (26 W.A. 66)

TPS - XD 0.1 (23 W.A. 66)

TRUBB - XD 0.12 (26 W.A. 66)
VIBHA - XD 0.055 (26 W.A. 66)
New Listing

PLANB : 0.007 m share

9

AMR - XD 0.05(-)

AP - XD 0.65 (25 W.A. 66)
AWC - XD 0.032 (24 W.A. 66)
BAY - XD 0.45 (25 W.A. 66)
BBIK - XD 0.4(-)

BCH - XD 0.4(-)

BEC - XD 0.16 (25 W.A. 66)
BIOTEC XW 3: 1@0u W
BIOTEC-P XW 3 : 1@01n
CSR - XD 1.11 (26 W.A. 66)
EASON - XD 0.06 (24 w.A. 66)
FE - XD 3.5 (25 W.A. 66)

HPT - XD 0.0212 (22 W.A. 66)
ILM - XD 0.6 (22 W.A. 66)
JUBILE - XD 0.35 (19 .. 66)
KUMWEL - XD 0.07 (26 W.A. 66)
LEO - XD 0.2 (26 W.A. 66)

M- XD 0.9 (24 W.A. 66)
MOONG - XD 0.1 (24 W.A. 66)
NFC - XD 0.18 (26 W.A. 66)
NOBLE - XD 0.2 (25 W.A. 66)
PF - XD 0.02(-)

PIN - XD 0.15 (25 W.A. 66)

PL - XD 0.11 (25 W.A. 66)
PRAPAT - XD 0.04 (24 W.A. 66)
PROEN - XD 0.12(-)

SAPPE - XD 1.65 (26 W.A. 66)
SMT - XD 0.06 (25 W.A. 66)
TC- XD 0.5 (26 W.A. 66)
TFMAMA - XD 2.74 (25 W.A. 66)
TLI - XD 0.3 (25 W.A. 66)
TNPC - XD 0.02 (25 w.m. 66)
TPAC - XD 0.293 (25 W.fA. 66)
WIIK - XD 0.06 (26 W.A. 66)
WP - XD 0.25 (26 W.A. 66)
New Listing

RS : 97.249 m share

BSM: 0.0 m share

KJL : 115.998 m share

W5
10

ALLA - XD 0.07 (25 W.9. 66)
ARROW - XD 0.25 (26 W.A. 66)
ASEFA - XD 0.18 (25 W.A. 66)
ILINK - XD 0.2 (26 W.A. 66)
ITEL - XD 0.0635 (26 .. 66)
MEB - XD 0.05 (26 W.A. 66)

PB - XD 1.14 (24 W.A. 66)
SDC-W1 XE 1: 1@0.5u1
SIAM - XD 0.03 (25 W.f. 66)
SMIT - XD 0.2 (26 W.5. 66)
SPC - XD 1 (23 W.A. 66)

STI- XD 0.17(-)

TOPP - XD 3.82 (26 W.f. 66)

1T
AKR - XD 0.045 (26 W.A. 66)
AKR XW 5 : 1@010

DCON XB 13466 : 1@10001%
DCON XW 1 : 2000@01 %
MILL XW 4 : 1@0.021m

PG - XD 0.2 (24 W.0. 66)

SENA - XD 0.078368(-)

TEAMG XW 5 : 1@01n

TMI - XD 0.015 (26 W.A. 66)
TMI XW 2 : 1@0un

TRU XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.111
TRU - XD 0.35 (25 .. 66)
WHA - XD 0.1003 (25 W.A. 66)

12

AAPLBOX - XD 0 (8 4i.£1. 66)

BRR - XD 0.2 (25 W.A. 66)
CHARAN - XD 2 (25 W.9. 66)

DOD XR 17 : 1@4um

NNCL - XD 0.05 (23 w.f. 66)
SABUY - XD 0.155376 (22 W.A. 66)

15
CPNCG XN : @0.25411%
DIF - XD 0.245 (7 11.81. 66)
ERWPF XN : @0.164170
POPF - XD 0.26 (2 i1.21. 66)
PPF - XD 0.18 (2 1.81. 66)
SIRIP - XD 0.055 (2 .81. 66)

16
INETREIT - XD 0.2007 (1 #1.&1. 66)

17
FTREIT - XD 0.187 (1 di.21. 66)
STOWER-W3 XE 1: 1.1454@0.07u

18
B XR 1:6@0.06u

19
TENCENT80 - XD 0 (26 di.41. 66)

BE8 XW 20 : 1@0u

CHAYO-W2 XE 1: 1.126@9.0961 0

22 23 24 25 26
TSTH - XD 0.03 (17 &.7. 66)
29 30 3T

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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UREKA-W2 XE 1: 1@11m0 NVD-W2 XE 1 : 1.018@2.477um
PPPM-W5 XE 1: 1@0.1170
5 6 7 8 9
UREKA-W2 XE 1: 1@110 NVD-W2 XE 1 : 1.018@2.477um KWM-W1 XE 1 : 1@1.5u1m
PPPM-W5 XE 1: 1@0.110
12 13 14 15 16
BYDCOMBSO - XD 0 (15 .81, 66) NUSA XW 5 : 1@01n
PINGANBO0 - XD 0 (31 A.f. 66)
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30
XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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“qmmmmmﬁuma 2022: Symbol note: XD TaifiEn3sutwlumg, XR Tifansane

& o o o o o v o o a
24CS, 7UP, A, A5, AAV, ABM, ACC, ACE, ADB, AIE, AJ, AJA, ALPHAX, AMC, ANAN, APCS, APEX, AQUA, ARIN, ASAP, ASIA,  BWNUAINEY, List  JURNNYW/BAEIARANTNTNELNSN
B52, BA, BAFS, BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIOTEC, BR, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CCP, CEN, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, WA, mn = a1Ur, F-Ex msigansludAuuganedns
9 @

CGH, CHASE, CHO, CHOW, CI, CIG, CM, CMO, CNT, COMAN, CPH, CPL, CPT, CRD, CTARAF, CV, DEMCO, DHOUSE, DOD,  psggmyine. SP vndansazneviannsne. Nm. sdluls
| b , Nm.

DUSIT, DV8, EE, EFORL, EMC, EP, ERW, ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FVC, GCAP, GEL, GLAND, GLOCON, | &4aeina®lyinems,  P-EX n’ﬁ‘l‘d’?{ﬂ%uﬂmﬂmwﬁu

GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTV, GYT, HEMP, HYDRO, HYDROGEN, IND, INGRS, INSURE, IT, ITD, JAS, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JTS, K,

KASET, KC, KCM, KEX, KGEN, KPNPF, KWI, LIT, LOXLEY, LRH, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MDX, META, MIDA, MILL, MJD,
MJLF, ML, MONO, MORE, M-PAT, MTW, MUD, NATION, NCAP, NCL, NEP, NINE, NPK, NSI, NTSC, NWR, OHTL, OTO, PACO,

Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPLIT nawAenuasyaruiinald, chg name e

oo o
PAP, PERM, PICO, PK, PLANB, PLANET, PLAT, PLE, POMPUL, PORT, PPP, PPPM, PRECHA, PRIV, PRO, PROS, PROUD, PRTR, 20 1M
PSG, PSTC, PTECH, QHOP, RABBIT, READY, RML, ROCK, RP, RPC, RT, RWI, SAAM, SAFARI, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC,
SE-ED, SENAJ, SGF, SHANG, SHR, SJWD, SLM, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STOWER, STPI, SUPER, SUTHA, SVR, SYNTEC,
TAE, TCC, TCJ, TCMC, TCOAT, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH, THL, THMUI, THRE, TIGER, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TNITY, TNPF, TPA, TPOLY,
TRC, TRT, TRV, TSE, TSI, TTCL, TU-PF, TVDH, TVT, TWP, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, URBNPF, UREKA, VARO, VL, VPO, W, WAVE,
WGE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, ZIGA
o
ssUsienstavieu (daya 59-2) * LIAWIZYAAIEINTINANNNTT 2 LAY
Yt #agusns/nsannis Fudivin wanrn IR i oduinis/nssnnis Fudivh wanrin 1A
183 1y 31813 e
(89 (89
KKP wieg §ing anlweAadu 08/05/2566 50,000 60.50 | PPS w1 woras onalae 02/05/2566 641,200 0.68
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asihjuillsenadlanaiuna (Bavaucldnus)

AKR 0.045 11 W.A. 26 W.A. 0.99 0.95 Wuiluna 4.55
ALLA 0.070 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 1.42 1.35 Wuiluxa 4.93
AMR 0.050 9IN.A. - 3.40 3.35 Wuilupa 1.47
AP 0.650 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 12.70 12.05 Wuiluwa 5.12
ASEFA 0.180 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 3.70 3.52 Wuiluna 4.86
AWC 0.032 9In.a. 24 W.0. 5.65 5.62 Wuiluxa 0.57
BAY 0.450 9In.A. 25 W.A. 29.00 28.55 Wuilupa 1.55
BCH 0.400 9IN.A. - 20.50 20.10 Wuiluwa 1.95
BEC 0.160 9W.A. 25 W.A. 7.70 7.54 Wuiluna 2.08
BRR 0.200 12 W.Q. 25 W.A. 6.95 6.75 Wuiluna 2.88
CHARAN 2.000 12 W.a. 25 W.A. 34.00 32.00 Wuiluka 5.88
CSR 1.110 9IN.A. 26 W.A. 69.75 68.64 Wuiluwa 1.59
DIF 0.245 15 W.A. 7 d.0. 12.80 12.56 Wuiluwa 1.91
EASON 0.060 9In.A. 24 W.0. 1.23 1.17 Wuiluxa 4.88
FE 3.500 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 201.00 197.50 Wuilupa 1.74
FTREIT 0.187 17 W.A. 140 11.00 10.81 Wuiluwa 1.70
ILINK 0.200 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 6.70 6.50 Wuiluwa 2.99
ILM 0.600 9 n.A. 22 W.A. 19.70 19.10 Wuiluxa 3.05
INETREIT 0.201 16 W.A. 140 11.00 10.80 Wuiluka 1.82
ITEL 0.064 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 3.00 2.94 Wuiluwa 2.12
M 0.900 9IN.A. 24 W.Q. 49.50 48.60 Wuiluwa 1.82
NFC 0.180 9In.A. 26 W.A. 4.74 4.56 Wuiluka 3.80
NNCL 0.050 12 W.a. 23 W.A. 1.95 1.90 Wuiluka 2.56
NOBLE 0.200 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 4.72 4.52 Wuiluwa 4.24
PB 1.140 10 W.A. 24 W.A. 70.25 69.11 Wuiluwa 1.62
PF 0.020 9IN.A. - 0.39 0.37 Wuiluna 5.13
PG 0.200 11W.0. 24 W.Q. 8.25 8.05 Wuilupa 2.42
PIN 0.150 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 3.52 3.37 Wuiluwa 4.26
PL 0.110 9N.A. 25 W.A. 2.52 2.41 Wuiluna 437
POPF 0.260 15 W.A. 2148 11.20 10.94 Wuiluna 2.32
PPF 0.180 15 W.A. 2410 11.30 11.12 Wuilupa 1.59
SABUY 0.155 12 W.A. 22 W.A. 11.20 11.04 Wuiluwa 1.39
SAPPE 1.650 9IN.A. 26 W.A. 65.25 63.60 Wuiluwa 2.53
SENA 0.078 11 .. - 3.46 3.38 Wuiluna 2.26
SIAM 0.030 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 1.59 1.56 Wuiluwa 1.89
SIRIP 0.055 15 W.A. 2410 7.75 7.70 Wuiluwa 0.71
SMIT 0.200 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 4.62 4.42 Wuiluwa 4.33
SMT 0.060 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 4.10 4.04 Wuiluxa 1.46
SPC 1.000 10 W.A. 23 W.A. 65.00 64.00 Wuiluka 1.54
STI 0.170 10 W.A. - 5.05 4.88 Wuiluwa 3.37
TC 0.500 9IN.A. 26 W.A. 8.20 7.70 Wuiluwa 6.10
TFMAMA 2.740 9In.A. 25 W.A. 199.50 196.76 Wuiluna 1.37
TU 0.300 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 12.70 12.40 Wuilupa 2.36
TNPC 0.020 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 1.72 1.70 Wuiluwa 1.16
TOPP 3.820 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 160.00 156.18 Wuiluwa 2.39
TPAC 0.293 9In.a. 25 W.A. 14.80 14.51 Wuiluxa 1.98
TRU 0.350 11 W.Q. 25 W.A. 5.85 5.00 Wuiluwa 5.98 Yuiluwa 10:1
TSTH 0.030 22 W.A. 17 &.0. 1.02 0.99 Wuiluwa 2.94
WHA 0.100 11 W.A. 25 W.A. 4.60 4.50 Wuiluna 2.18
WIIK 0.060 9In.A. 26 W.A. 1.75 1.69 Wuiluna 3.43
WP 0.250 9IN.A. 26 W.A. 4.48 4.23 Wuiluka 5.58
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AMR
AP
AWC
BAY
BCH
BEC
CSR
EASON
FE

ItM

M

NFC
NOBLE
PF

PIN

PL
SAPPE
SMT
TC
TFMAMA
T
TNPC
TPAC
WIIK
wp
ALLA
ASEFA
ILINK
ITEL
PB
SIAM
SMIT
sPC
STI
TOPP
AKR
PG
SENA
TRU
WHA
BRR
CHARAN
NNCL
SABUY
DIF
POPF
PPF
SIRIP
INETREIT
FTREIT
TSTH

0.050
0.650
0.032
0.450
0.400
0.160
1.110
0.060
3.500
0.600
0.900
0.180
0.200
0.020
0.150
0.110
1.650
0.060
0.500
2.740
0.300
0.020
0.293
0.060
0.250
0.070
0.180
0.200
0.064
1.140
0.030
0.200
1.000
0.170
3.820
0.045
0.200
0.078
0.350
0.100
0.200
2.000
0.050
0.155
0.245
0.260
0.180
0.055
0.201
0.187
0.030

a4 A a

alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

INW.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
INW.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
INW.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
INW.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
INW.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
9IN.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
9 N.A.
INW.A.

10 n.A.
10 n.A.
10 w.a.
10 w.A.
10 n.A.
10 n.A.
10 w.a.
10 w.A.
10 n.A.
10 n.A.
11 n.a.
11 W.4.
11 n.4.
11 n.a.
11n.a.
12 w.A.
12 n.a.
12 n.a.
12 n.a.
15 W.A.
15 n.a.
15 n.a.
15n.a.
16 W.A.
17 w.a.
22 W.A.

‘ your trusted financial partner

25 W.A.
24 W.A.
25 W.A.

25 W.A.
26 W.A.
24 W.A.
25 W.A.
22 W.A.
24 W.A.
26 W.A.
25 W.A.

25 W.A.
25 W.A.
26 W.A.
25 W.A.
26 W.A.
25 W.A.
25 W.A.
25 W.A.
25 W.A.
26 W.A.
26 W.A.
25 W.A.
25 W.A.
26 W.A.
26 W.A.
24 W.A.
25 W.A.
26 W.A.
23 N.A.

26 W.A.
26 W.A.
24 W.A.

25 W.A.
25 W.A.
25 W.A.
25 W.A.
23 W.A.
22 W.A.

7 4.8,
2418
2 4i.e.
248,
148,
148

17 &.a.

3.40
12.70
5.65
29.00
20.50
7.70
69.75
1.23
201.00
19.70
49.50
4.74
4.72
0.39
3.52
2.52
65.25
4.10
8.20
199.50
12.70
1.72
14.80
1.75
4.48
1.42
3.70
6.70
3.00
70.25
1.59
4.62
65.00
5.05
160.00
0.99
8.25
3.46
5.85
4.60
6.95
34.00
1.95
11.20
12.80
11.20
11.30
7.75
11.00
11.00
1.02

3.35
12.05
5.62
28.55
20.10
7.54
68.64
1.17
197.50
19.10
48.60
4.56
4.52
0.37
3.37
2.41
63.60
4.04
7.70
196.76
12.40
1.70
14.51
1.69
4.23
1.35
3.52
6.50
2.94
69.11
1.56
4.42
64.00
4.88
156.18
0.95
8.05
3.38
5.00
4.50
6.75
32.00
1.90
11.04
12.56
10.94
11.12
7.70
10.80
10.81
0.99
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

1.47
5.12
0.57
1.55
1.95
2.08
1.59
4.88
1.74
3.05
1.82
3.80
4.24
5.13
4.26
4.37
2.53
1.46
6.10
137
2.36
1.16
1.98
3.43
5.58
4.93
4.86
2.99
2.12
1.62
1.89
4.33
1.54
3.37
2.39
4.55
2.42
2.26
5.98
2.18
2.88
5.88
2.56
1.39
191
2.32
1.59
0.71
1.82
1.70
2.94

Yuiluwa 10:1
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BIOTEC
BIOTEC-P
AKR
DCON
MILL
TEAMG
™I
DOD

B

BE8
NUSA

Source : SETSMART

9IN.A.
9IN.A.
110.0.
11 n.0.
11 W.0.
11 0.0,
110.0.
12 W.a.
18 W.A.
29 W.A.
14 4.8,

66

Warrant
Warrant
Warrant
Warrant
Warrant
Warrant
Warrant
Wuailey
uaday
Warrant
Warrant
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